12 3

Marachi Band

Arabic Song

Popcorn Princess

Eight Days Apart

Potri Mambo

Quick Response

Real Expectations

Dulce Amor

Golf Girl

Unabashed Charm

Dixieland Gem

Cluster

Timely Manner

Fashion and Style

Funny Mauk

With Affection

Morgan's Mambo

Grand Ameriflora

Phyle

No Affair

USA

IRE

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
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USA

USA
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2003

1999

2003

2004

2000

2004

2003

2003

1997

2001

2002

1997

2003

1999

2001

2001

2002

2004

1996

2002

Dixieland Band
Khamsin
Alhaarth

Blew Her Top
Old Trieste
Zipangu Alydar
Forest Wildcat
Raska
Kingmambo
Potrichal

Storm Cat
Shawnee Country
A. P. Indy
Educated Risk
Cozzene

Hey Hazel
Kingmambo
Freesia

Silver Deputy
Unbridled Hope
Dixieland Band
Allusion

Danzig

Knot

Saint Ballado
Future Pretense
Avenue of Flags
Excellent Lady
Distorted Humor
Linda Vi

Red Ransom
Hide the Bride
Kingmambo
Only Royale
Grand Slam
Lady Ameriflora
Lear Fan
Phydilla

Swain

Princess Eloise

Copyright 2008

Al rights reserved.



12 5

Dolly Talbo

Lively Tune

Miss Concerto

Ready to Please

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

1996

2004

2001

2003

Silver Deputy
Stylish Beauty
Swain
Controlling
Five Star Day
Ring of Kerry
Cozzene

Color of Gold
Unbridled's Song
Go Classic
Empire Maker
Sweet Win
Empire Maker
Dreamscape
Maria's Mon
Golden Sonnet
Maria's Mon
Primo Ordine
Officer
Certezza
Mineshaft

Satin Sunrise
War Chant
Last Crown
Southerm Image
Potri Mambo
Songandaprayer
Great Design
Chapel Royal

Tropico Cielo

Capote
Lochlin

Dixieland Band

Extravagant Woman

Concerto
Miss Gaybeddard
More Than Ready

Guilty Pleasure
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Bushfire

Buy the Sport

Native Roots

Wind Silence

Mi Pradera

Miss U Fran

Charismatic Gold

Gorella

Cursora

Mandela

Mary Cassatt

She's Included

Singhalese

Magic Storm

La Reason

Star Parade

Tanta Suerte

Cash Included

Travel Team

Out of Time

Chap Up

Kelly K's Pleasure

USA

USA

IRE

USA

PR

USA

USA

FR

ARG

GER

USA

USA

GB

USA

USA

ARG

CHI

USA

USA

FR

USA

USA

2003

2000

1997

1997

1998

1998

2003

2002

2002

2000

2000

2004

2002

1999

2000

1999

2002

2004

2003

2004

1999

2002

Louis Quatorze
Traki Traki
Devil's Bag
Final Accord
Indian Ridge
Phazania

A.P. Indy
Wind Planet
El Prado
Cutty Belle
Brocco
Careless Aly
Charismatic
Color of Gold
Grape Tree Road
Exciting Times
Candy Stripes
Calorica
Acatenango
Mandellicht
Broad Brush
Gorgeous
Include
Dancingonice
Singspiel

Baize

Storm Cat
Foppy Dancer
Labeeb
Reasoning
Parade Marshal
Clerical Etoile
Stuka

Trapial

Include
Henderson Band
Danzig

Lady Upstage
Panis
Manettia
Langfuhr

Ice Time

Kelly Kip
Flip's Pleasure
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Josh's Madelyn

Silver Grail

Cocktail

Carlea

Tres Tres Joli

She's Got Game

Mangano

Stormy Weather

Tiffany Touch

Cat Ali

Sunday Wish

USA

CAN

GB

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

IRE

USA

USA

USA
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2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006
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2006

Quiet American
Intend to Win
Silver Charm
Hello Rachel
Most Welcome
Cockatrice
Carson City
De Puntillas
Gone West
Silver Tornado
Forty Niner
Hot Novel
Quiet American
Mangala

Storm Cat

Bay Harbor
Deputy Minister
Careless Heiress
Storm Cat
Careless Kitten
Sadler's Wells
Wishing Well
Smarty Jones
Line of Thunder
Saint Liam
Cativa

Lion Heart
Cactus Belle
Consolidator
Tadwiga

Yes It's True
Voodoo Lady

Fusaichi Pegasus
Tap Your Heels
Giant's Causeway
Kreisleriana
Fusaichi Pegasus
Mystique

Tale of the Cat
Pastel Colour
Thunder Gulch
Harbor Springs
Fusaichi Pegasus
Sunday Wish
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